SIGINAUTO,

DBC691S
Dischi Freno
Descrizione B. DISC AUDI
Disponibilita Disponibile
EAN 8050141021633
Spessore min. [mm] 8
Tipo disco freno 8
Alesaggio-@ [mm] 65
Altezza [mm] 48

Spessore disco freno [mm] 10

OEM AM

Marchio Riferimento Marchio Riferimento

AUDI 6R0615601 AB.S. 18427

AUDI 6R0615601B AP 15158 V

VAG 6R0 615 601 APEC braking DSK3340
BENDIX 521540
BLUE PRINT ADV184326
BORG & BECK BBD5527
BRECO BV 6150
BREMBO 08.B413.21
BREMBO 09.9172.14
BREMSI CD8691S
Brake ENGINEERING DI957091
CAR 142.2023
CAR HPD 2023
COLDAX CS230911
COMLINE ADC4066
DELPHI BG4975C
EDR RAD1235C
FERODO DDF2691C
HELLA 8DD 355 126-631
HELLA PAGID 8DD 355 126-631
JURID 563255JC
JURID 563255JC-1
KRUPP DDF2691C

MGA D2178


https://api-sigmauto.bremsi.3d0.it/product-image/

MINTEX
MOTAQUIP
NATIONAL
NK

PAGID
RAICAM
REMY
SASIC
SIGMAUTO
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
TRISCAN
TRW

USN
VILLAR

MDC2800C
LVBD1986
NBD1982
3147172
55920
RDO01500
RAD1235C
6106357
DBC691S
92224905
92292003
8120 291072C
DF7911
R18427
628.3033
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